		Electronic Components Datasheet Search
   English  ▼
	 English	 Chinese
	 German	 Japanese
	 Russian	 Korean
	 Spanish	 French
	 Italian	 Portuguese
	 Polish	 Vietnamese
	 Indian	 Mexican
	 British	 New Zealand
	ALLDATASHEET.COM
Part #
Description
Marking
X
Match&Start
Match
Start with
End
Included
All Manufacturers
Preview
PDF
Download
HTML
Chat AI
STD29NF03L Datasheet (PDF) - STMicroelectronics
	Part #	 STD29NF03L
	Download
 STD29NF03L Download
	File Size	   47.67 Kbytes
	Page	  6 Pages
	Manufacturer	 STMICROELECTRONICS [STMicroelectronics]
	Direct Link	 http://www.st.com
	Logo
	Description	 N-CHANNEL 30V - 0.018 ohm - 29A DPAK LOW GATE CHARGE STripFET POWER MOSFET
STD29NF03L Datasheet (PDF)
Download Datasheet
	Part #	 STD29NF03L
	Download	 STD29NF03L Click to download
	File Size	   47.67 Kbytes
	Page	  6 Pages
	Manufacturer	 STMICROELECTRONICS [STMicroelectronics]
	Direct Link	 http://www.st.com
	Logo
	Description	 N-CHANNEL 30V - 0.018 ohm - 29A DPAK LOW GATE CHARGE STripFET POWER MOSFET
	STD29NF03L Datasheet (HTML) - STMicroelectronics
STD29NF03L Product details
DESCRIPTION
This application specific Power MOSFET shows the best trade-off between on-resistance and gate charge. When used as high and low side in buck regulators, it give the best performance in terms of both conduction and switching losses. This is extremely important for motherboards where fast switching and high efficiency are of paramount importance.
■ TYPICAL RDS(on) = 0.015Ω
■ OPTIMAL RDS(on) x Qg TRADE-OFF
■ CONDUCTION LOSSES REDUCED
■ SWITCHING LOSSES REDUCED
■ THROUGH-HOLE IPAK (TO-251) POWER PACKAGE IN TUBE (SUFFIX “-1”)
■ SURFACE-MOUNTING DPAK (TO-252) POWER PACKAGE IN TAPE & REEL (SUFFIX “T4”)
APPLICATIONS
■ SPECIFICALLY DESIGNED AND OPTIMISED FOR HIGH EFFICIENCY CPU CORE DC/DC CONVERTERS
	Similar Part No. - STD29NF03L
	Manufacturer	Part #	Datasheet	Description
Visual Communications C...
STD290BLK
67Kb / 1P	   STD
More results
	Similar Description - STD29NF03L
	Manufacturer	Part #	Datasheet	Description
STMicroelectronics
STD40NF03L
47Kb / 6P	   N-CHANNEL 30V - 0.012 ohm - 40A DPAK LOW GATE CHARGE STripFET POWER MOSFET
STD40NF3LL
45Kb / 6P	   N-CHANNEL 30V - 0.0095 ohm - 40A DPAK LOW GATE CHARGE STripFET POWER MOSFET
STS8DNH3LL
225Kb / 9P	   DUAL N-CHANNEL 30V - 0.018 OHM - 8A SO-8 LOW GATE CHARGE STripFET III POWER MOSFET
STS8C5H30L
426Kb / 14P	   N-channel 30V - 0.018 ohm - 8A/P-channel 30V - 0.045 ohm - 5A - SO-8 Low gate charge STripFET III MOSFET
STD40NF02L
47Kb / 6P	   N-CHANNEL 20V - 0.01 ohm - 40A DPAK LOW GATE CHARGE STripFET  POWER MOSFET
STD40NF3LL
394Kb / 13P	   N-channel 30V - 0.009ohm - 40A - DPAK Low gate charge STripFET TM II Power MOSFET
STD40NF03L
359Kb / 13P	   N-channel 30V - 0.0090ohm - 40A - DPAK Low gate charge STripFET TM II Power MOSFET
STD6NF10
266Kb / 9P	   N-CHANNEL 100V - 0.22 ohm - 6A IPAK/DPAK LOW GATE CHARGE STripFET??POWER MOSFET
STB36NF03L
45Kb / 6P	   N-CHANNEL 30V - 0.015 ohm - 36A D2PAK LOW GATE CHARGE STripFET POWER MOSFET
STB70NF03L
45Kb / 6P	   N-CHANNEL 30V - 0.008 OHM - 70A D2PAK LOW GATE CHARGE STripFET POWER MOSFET
More results
About STMicroelectronics
STMicroelectronics is a multinational electronics and semiconductor manufacturer based in Geneva, Switzerland.
The company offers a wide range of products including microcontrollers, sensors, power amplifiers, and integrated circuits for various applications in the automotive, industrial, and consumer markets.
Founded in 1987, STMicroelectronics has operations in over 100 countries and is one of the largest semiconductor companies in the world.
*This information is for general informational purposes only, we will not be liable for any loss or damage caused by the above information.
	Link URL
English
中文
한국어
français
español
日本語
Deutsch
italiano
русский
polski
português
Tiếng việt
Indian
Mexican
British
New Zealand
	Privacy Policy
	ALLDATASHEET.COM
Does ALLDATASHEET help your business so far?  [ DONATE ]
About Alldatasheet   |
Advertisement   |
Datasheet Upload   |
Contact us   |
Privacy Policy   |
Link Exchange   |
Manufacturer List
All Rights Reserved©Alldatasheet.com
Mirror Sites
English :   Alldatasheet.com  |
English :    Alldatasheet.net  |
Chinese : Alldatasheetcn.com  |
German :  Alldatasheetde.com  |
Japanese : Alldatasheet.jp
Russian : Alldatasheetru.com  |
Korean : Alldatasheet.co.kr  |
Spanish : Alldatasheet.es  |
French : Alldatasheet.fr  |
Italian : Alldatasheetit.com
Portuguese : Alldatasheetpt.com  |
Polish : Alldatasheet.pl  |
Vietnamese : Alldatasheet.vn
Indian : Alldatasheet.in  |
Mexican : Alldatasheet.com.mx  |
British : Alldatasheet.co.uk  |
New Zealand : Alldatasheet.co.nz
Family Site :   ic2ic.com  |
icmetro.com